
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N119AC-01900 R2010002

051.50

MORTGAGE CODE:    CLG-FLG

                
             
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SERVICE DISTRICT-STREET LIGHT

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

86.3886.38

46.9846.98

1,433.431,433.43

381.80381.80

$1,948.59$1,948.59

686.75686.75

29.5129.51

21.4121.41

399.30399.30

465.86465.86

0.000.00

194.41194.41

207.70207.70

75.0275.02

29.3229.32

137.45137.45

195.48195.48

70.5370.53

$2,512.74$2,512.74

62.4362.43

604.01604.01

37.4537.45

21.6621.66

120.86120.86

95.2795.27

$941.68$941.68

$5,403.01$5,403.01

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

192,690 192,690

205,510 205,510

398,200 398,200

296,550 296,550

221,410 221,410

222,240 222,240

443,650 443,650

305,440 305,440

$5,223.21$5,223.21 $5,403.01$5,403.01

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $5,240.92$5,240.92

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

162.09
72.04

NONE

$5,240.92
$3,529.97
$1,801.01

R2010002

                
             
                

WEST UNION ESTATES, LOT 19, ACRES .16

SITUS: 5115 NW 172ND PL,


